Product catalogue | Tools | Wire end ferrules | Assortment of wire end ferrules and box | Assortment of twin wire end

ferrules

Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Height
Weight

Conductor cross-section

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

-1 -

9025390000
ZH-BOX 0,5-2,5QMM
Assortment of wire end ferrules, Conductor

cross-section: 0.5 - 2.5 mm?, Box, Colour code:

Weidmdiller
4008190341015

1 pc(s).

40 mm
93 g

0.5-2.5mm?

n.a.

EC000524
EC000524
27-06-07-06
27-40-02-18
27-40-02-18

Weidmiiller 3¢



